
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 8 February 2016 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Feb Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last Market 

8 Mon ANZ Job Ads Jan-16 NSW job ads 

Aus job ads 

%YoY 

%YoY 

3.5 

-13.8 

- 

- 

9 Tue NAB Monthly Business Survey Jan-16 NSW business conditions 

NSW business confidence 

Aus business conditions 

Aus business confidence 

Index 

Index 

Index 

Index 

3 

12 

3 

7 

- 

- 

- 

- 

10 Wed W-MI Consumer Sentiment 

 

HIA New Homes Sales 

 

Jan-16 

 

Dec-15 

 

NSW consumer sentiment 

Aus consumer sentiment 

NSW new home sales 

Aus new home sales 

Index 

Index 

%YoY 

%YoY 

105.2 

97.2 

14.5 

-11.2 

- 

- 

- 

- 

11 Thur       

12 Fri ABS Overseas Arrivals 

 

ABS Housing Finance 

 

RBA Governor's appearance 
before the House of 

Representatives' Standing 
Committee of Economics 

Dec-15 

 

Dec-15 

 

- 

NSW visitors 

Aus visitors 

NSW own-occ approvals 

Aus own-occ approvals 

- 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

11.0 

9.5 

18.4 

9.9 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 National  Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Feb Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

8 Mon      

9 Tue      

10 Wed      

11 Thu      

12 Fri EU GDP Q4’15 %YoY 1.6 - 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time 


