

Weekly Economic Calendar

For the week commencing 8 February 2016

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Feb	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	Market
8	Mon	ANZ Job Ads	Jan-16	NSW job ads	%YoY	3.5	-
				Aus job ads		-13.8	-
9	Tue	NAB Monthly Business Survey	Jan-16	NSW business conditions	Index	3	-
				NSW business confidence	Index	12	-
				Aus business conditions	Index	3	-
				Aus business confidence	Index	7	-
10	Wed	W-MI Consumer Sentiment	Jan-16	NSW consumer sentiment	Index	105.2	-
				Aus consumer sentiment	Index	97.2	-
		HIA New Homes Sales	Dec-15	NSW new home sales	%YoY	14.5	-
				Aus new home sales	%YoY	-11.2	-
11	Thur						
12	Fri	ABS Overseas Arrivals	Dec-15	NSW visitors	%YoY	11.0	-
				Aus visitors	%YoY	9.5	-
		ABS Housing Finance	Dec-15	NSW own-occ approvals	%YoY	18.4	-
				Aus own-occ approvals	%YoY	9.9	-
		RBA Governor's appearance before the House of Representatives' Standing Committee of Economics	-	-	-	-	-

National

• Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International *

Feb	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
8	Mon					
9	Tue					
10	Wed					
11	Thu					
12	Fri	EU GDP	Q4'15	%YoY	1.6	-

^{*} North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time